
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

StC

141
76

250
553
598
113

4
556
939
545
94

505
179
783
47

299
61

169
594
480
538
224
409
371
591
247
89

318
539
377
133
537
518
172
519
767
714
100
331
486
123
16
39

326
181
136
62

507

Jezdec

TOMÁŠ STANĚK
JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
RENE SVAB
PIOTR OPPENAUER
MARTIN KOLEK
DRAHOSLAV ŠUBERT
MAREK MICHÁLEK
PRZEMYSŁAW PURCHA
VOJTĚCH DVOŘÁK
MICHAL MALEK
PAVEL VOBR
JAROSLAW BUDZYNSKI
JOSEF ŠUSTR
SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
PETR ZACH
JAN VONDRÁŠEK
MIROSLAV POKORNÝ
ČESLAV JELEŇ
ARTUR BUJOCZEK
MILAN ŠEVČÍK
DAMIAN CYGNAROWICZ
PETR STANĚK
TOMÁŠ PETERKA
MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
KAROL CEKALSKI
LUKÁŠ GROF
PETR CHVOJKA
ROMAN MÜLLER
JÓZEF LANGER
JIŘÍ URBÁŠEK
JOSEF ROLNIK
SZYMON KRZYśOWSKI
MARCIN KAMYSZ
MILAN PELIŠEK
JAKUB HERMAN
ERICH HEIT
GUENTHER HEIT
MARTIN POŘÍZEK
FILIP KREJBICH
PAVEL VÍŠEK
VÁCLAV REIS
JAN MACH
PAWEL SIERON
MARTIN KULHAVÝ
PAVEL JANEK
IVAN SAVINKOV
KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
MIROSLAW CIESLAK

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
APRILIA RSV4
YAMAHA R1
BMW S 1000 RR
DUCATI 1098R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
APRILIA RSV4
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI ZX10R
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
APRILIA RSV4
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
RSV4
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
BMW 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI
BMW S 1000 RR

Kol

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Celk.čas

15:19.576
15:23.137
15:23.532
15:25.302
15:27.694
15:30.149
15:32.409
15:35.863
15:36.091
15:36.515
15:37.261
15:46.638
15:50.216
15:52.937
15:53.151
15:53.914
15:54.742
15:55.454
15:55.714
15:56.891
15:57.030
16:06.344
16:07.986
16:08.524
16:09.862
16:11.254
16:11.854
16:12.095
16:12.904
16:17.703
16:19.470
16:22.407
16:26.724
16:28.381
16:29.668
16:30.004
16:30.368
16:31.118
16:31.926
16:36.553
16:36.837
16:43.804
16:43.965
16:49.778
16:50.724
16:53.413
16:55.026
17:06.918

Dif

3.561
3.956
5.726
8.118

10.573
12.833
16.287
16.515
16.939
17.685
27.062
30.640
33.361
33.575
34.338
35.166
35.878
36.138
37.315
37.454
46.768
48.410
48.948
50.286
51.678
52.278
52.519
53.328
58.127
59.894

1:02.831
1:07.148
1:08.805
1:10.092
1:10.428
1:10.792
1:11.542
1:12.350
1:16.977
1:17.261
1:24.228
1:24.389
1:30.202
1:31.148
1:33.837
1:35.450
1:47.342

N.čas

2:09.753
2:10.174
2:10.645
2:10.809
2:10.858
2:10.635
2:11.586
2:10.830
2:12.193
2:12.161
2:11.740
2:13.308
2:13.859
2:14.209
2:13.169
2:12.640
2:13.670
2:14.633
2:13.307
2:14.160
2:14.417
2:14.670
2:16.215
2:15.364
2:15.003
2:16.352
2:16.578
2:17.066
2:16.653
2:17.448
2:15.833
2:16.751
2:17.591
2:17.757
2:19.006
2:18.485
2:17.871
2:17.863
2:18.787
2:17.893
2:18.741
2:19.821
2:19.281
2:20.604
2:20.983
2:21.553
2:14.910
2:22.413

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.561

Prům.rychlost

147,817

N.čas kola

2:09.753

Km/h

149,657

Nejlepší kolo
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Poz

49
50

StC

170
264

Jezdec

RADEK NOVOTNÝ
MARTIN VLACH

Klub

SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Kol

1
1

Celk.čas

2:30.828
2:31.886

Dif

6 Kol
6 Kol

N.čas

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.561

Prům.rychlost

147,817

N.čas kola

2:09.753

Km/h

149,657

Nejlepší kolo

141 - TOMÁŠ STANĚK

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:22:47

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(939) VOJTĚCH DVOŘÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(545) MICHAL MALEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(94) PAVEL VOBR
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(505) JAROSLAW BUDZYNSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(179) JOSEF ŠUSTR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(47) PETR ZACH
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:10.830

2:12.547

2:12.061
2:12.982
2:16.161
2:14.569

2:14.097

2:13.050

2:12.193

2:12.216
2:12.320
2:12.587

2:12.987

2:12.242
2:12.383
2:13.061

2:12.161

2:13.378

2:13.810
2:13.155
2:13.003
2:12.332

2:11.740

2:11.901

2:14.483
2:15.098
2:14.807

2:13.308

2:13.552
2:13.322

2:14.453

2:13.859

2:15.497

2:15.048
2:14.788
2:14.135

2:14.950
2:15.200
2:15.161

2:15.130

2:14.209

2:14.716

2:15.676
2:15.709

2:15.088

Dif

+1.717

+1.231
+2.152
+5.331
+3.739

+1.904

+0.857

+0.023
+0.127
+0.394

+0.826

+0.081
+0.222
+0.900

+1.217

+2.070
+1.415
+1.263
+0.592

+0.161

+1.175
+1.790
+1.499

+0.244
+0.014

+0.594

+1.638

+1.189
+0.929
+0.276

+0.741
+0.991
+0.952

+0.921

+0.507

+2.507
+2.540

+1.919

Denní čas

16:09:48.685
16:12:01.232

16:14:13.293
16:16:26.275
16:18:42.436
16:20:57.005

16:07:40.770
16:09:54.867

16:12:07.917
16:14:20.110
16:16:32.326
16:18:44.646
16:20:57.233

16:07:41.445
16:09:54.432

16:12:06.674
16:14:19.057
16:16:32.118
16:18:44.279

16:20:57.657

16:07:42.462

16:09:56.272
16:12:09.427
16:14:22.430
16:16:34.762

16:18:46.502
16:20:58.403

16:07:43.210

16:09:57.693
16:12:12.791
16:14:27.598
16:16:40.906

16:18:54.458
16:21:07.780

16:07:43.578
16:09:58.031
16:12:11.890
16:14:27.387

16:16:42.435
16:18:57.223
16:21:11.358

16:07:44.713
16:09:59.663
16:12:14.863
16:14:30.024

16:16:45.154
16:18:59.363
16:21:14.079

16:07:46.284
16:10:01.960
16:12:17.669

16:14:32.757

Kolo

5
6
7

(299) JAN VONDRÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(61) MIROSLAV POKORNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(169) ČESLAV JELEŇ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(594) ARTUR BUJOCZEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(480) MILAN ŠEVČÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(538) DAMIAN CYGNAROWICZ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(224) PETR STANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:14.563
2:13.804

2:13.169

2:15.964
2:13.718

2:12.640

2:13.579
2:13.379
2:13.671

2:16.016
2:15.216

2:15.235

2:13.670

2:14.734
2:15.327

2:14.633

2:15.542

2:14.796
2:15.078
2:14.912
2:16.181

2:15.887

2:14.942
2:14.110
2:15.119

2:13.307

2:14.576

2:15.688

2:14.467
2:14.578
2:14.546

2:14.160

2:16.146

2:15.163
2:15.374
2:16.195
2:14.685

2:14.417

2:14.974

2:17.130
2:17.340
2:15.957
2:15.380

2:14.670

2:15.867

Dif

+1.394
+0.635

+3.324
+1.078

+0.939
+0.739
+1.031

+2.346
+1.546

+1.565

+1.064
+1.657

+0.909

+0.163
+0.445
+0.279
+1.548

+2.580

+1.635
+0.803
+1.812

+1.269

+1.528

+0.307
+0.418
+0.386

+1.986

+0.746
+0.957
+1.778
+0.268

+0.557

+2.460
+2.670
+1.287
+0.710

+1.197

Denní čas

16:16:47.320
16:19:01.124
16:21:14.293

16:07:52.105
16:10:08.069
16:12:21.787
16:14:34.427

16:16:48.006
16:19:01.385
16:21:15.056

16:07:45.686
16:10:01.702
16:12:16.918

16:14:32.153
16:16:45.823
16:19:00.557
16:21:15.884

16:07:45.454
16:10:00.087
16:12:15.629

16:14:30.425
16:16:45.503
16:19:00.415
16:21:16.596

16:07:48.915
16:10:04.802

16:12:19.744
16:14:33.854
16:16:48.973
16:19:02.280
16:21:16.856

16:07:48.448
16:10:04.136

16:12:18.603
16:14:33.181
16:16:47.727
16:19:01.887

16:21:18.033

16:07:47.364

16:10:02.527
16:12:17.901
16:14:34.096
16:16:48.781
16:19:03.198

16:21:18.172

16:07:51.142

16:10:08.272
16:12:25.612
16:14:41.569
16:16:56.949

16:19:11.619
16:21:27.486

Kolo

(141) TOMÁŠ STANĚK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(76) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(250) RENE SVAB

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(553) PIOTR OPPENAUER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(598) MARTIN KOLEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(113) DRAHOSLAV ŠUBERT
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(556) PRZEMYSŁAW PURCHA
1

Čas kola

2:10.758
2:11.461

2:09.753

2:10.219
2:10.023

2:10.174

2:11.069
2:10.967
2:10.640

2:10.174

2:10.378
2:11.015

2:11.039
2:12.328
2:11.462

2:10.645

2:10.676
2:10.989

2:10.809

2:12.646
2:11.397

2:10.934
2:11.847
2:11.844

2:11.609
2:13.301

2:10.858

2:11.192
2:11.037
2:11.030

2:11.481
2:13.340

2:11.835
2:11.606
2:12.810

2:10.635

2:11.586

2:12.626
2:11.859
2:12.106
2:12.739
2:13.469

Dif

+1.005
+1.708

+0.466
+0.270

+0.421

+0.895
+0.793
+0.466

+0.204
+0.841

+0.394
+1.683
+0.817

+0.031
+0.344

+1.837
+0.588

+0.125
+1.038
+1.035

+0.751
+2.443

+0.334
+0.179
+0.172

+0.846
+2.705

+1.200
+0.971
+2.175

+1.040
+0.273
+0.520
+1.153
+1.883

Denní čas

16:07:38.330

16:09:49.088
16:12:00.549
16:14:10.302
16:16:20.521
16:18:30.544

16:20:40.718

16:07:40.036

16:09:51.105
16:12:02.072
16:14:12.712
16:16:22.886

16:18:33.264
16:20:44.279

16:07:37.535
16:09:48.574
16:12:00.902
16:14:12.364
16:16:23.009

16:18:33.685
16:20:44.674

16:07:36.967
16:09:47.776
16:12:00.422
16:14:11.819

16:16:22.753
16:18:34.600
16:20:46.444

16:07:39.809
16:09:51.418
16:12:04.719

16:14:15.577
16:16:26.769
16:18:37.806
16:20:48.836

16:07:39.584
16:09:51.065
16:12:04.405

16:14:16.240
16:16:27.846
16:18:40.656
16:20:51.291

16:07:39.166
16:09:50.752

16:12:03.378
16:14:15.237
16:16:27.343
16:18:40.082
16:20:53.551

16:07:37.855

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:23:11

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(133) JOSEF ROLNIK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(537) SZYMON KRZYśOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(518) MARCIN KAMYSZ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(172) MILAN PELIŠEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(519) JAKUB HERMAN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(767) ERICH HEIT

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(714) GUENTHER HEIT
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:17.482
2:18.807

2:18.257
2:17.635

2:17.448

2:17.673

2:19.840

2:19.350
2:18.738

2:15.833

2:16.297
2:16.413

2:17.980

2:19.303
2:17.565

2:16.751

2:18.089

2:23.941

2:20.671
2:18.268
2:19.167

2:17.591

2:17.999
2:17.971

2:20.910
2:19.001
2:18.431
2:19.031

2:19.289

2:17.757

2:19.704
2:19.573

2:19.006

2:20.080
2:19.441
2:19.613

2:21.068
2:19.124
2:19.317

2:19.772

2:18.485

2:18.887

2:21.160
2:21.009

2:18.783

Dif

+0.034
+1.359

+0.809
+0.187

+0.225

+4.007

+3.517
+2.905

+0.464
+0.580

+1.229

+2.552
+0.814

+1.338

+7.190

+3.080
+0.677
+1.576

+0.408
+0.380

+3.153
+1.244
+0.674
+1.274

+1.532

+0.698
+0.567

+1.074
+0.435
+0.607

+2.583
+0.639
+0.832

+1.287

+0.402

+3.289
+3.138

+0.912

Denní čas

16:10:09.025
16:12:27.832

16:14:46.089
16:17:03.724
16:19:21.172
16:21:38.845

16:07:54.141
16:10:13.981

16:12:33.331
16:14:52.069
16:17:07.902
16:19:24.199
16:21:40.612

16:07:49.920
16:10:07.900

16:12:27.203
16:14:44.768
16:17:01.519
16:19:19.608

16:21:43.549

16:07:56.199

16:10:16.870
16:12:35.138
16:14:54.305
16:17:11.896

16:19:29.895
16:21:47.866

16:07:55.104

16:10:16.014
16:12:35.015
16:14:53.446
16:17:12.477

16:19:31.766
16:21:49.523

16:07:53.393
16:10:13.097
16:12:32.670
16:14:51.676

16:17:11.756
16:19:31.197
16:21:50.810

16:07:54.493
16:10:15.561
16:12:34.685
16:14:54.002

16:17:13.774
16:19:32.259
16:21:51.146

16:07:56.182
16:10:17.342
16:12:38.351

16:14:57.134

Kolo

5
6
7

(100) MARTIN POŘÍZEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(331) FILIP KREJBICH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(123) VÁCLAV REIS
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(16) JAN MACH
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(39) PAWEL SIERON
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(326) MARTIN KULHAVÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:17.871

2:18.604
2:17.901

2:21.089
2:19.229
2:19.151

2:19.422
2:17.943

2:17.863

2:20.161
2:19.412

2:19.821
2:21.961

2:18.787

2:19.656

2:21.815
2:19.547

2:21.614
2:18.138

2:17.893

2:18.686

2:22.041

2:21.566
2:19.983
2:19.313

2:18.741

2:19.423

2:22.205

2:19.821

2:22.575
2:21.547
2:19.840

2:20.186

2:21.091
2:23.422
2:22.475
2:21.787
2:21.258

2:19.281

2:23.199
2:22.772
2:22.243
2:21.812

2:21.896

2:20.604

Dif

+0.733
+0.030

+3.226
+1.366
+1.288

+1.559
+0.080

+1.374
+0.625

+1.034
+3.174

+0.869

+3.922
+1.654

+3.721
+0.245

+0.793

+3.300

+2.825
+1.242
+0.572

+0.682

+2.384

+2.754
+1.726
+0.019

+0.365

+1.810
+4.141
+3.194
+2.506
+1.977

+2.595
+2.168
+1.639
+1.208

+1.292

Denní čas

16:17:15.005
16:19:33.609
16:21:51.510

16:07:57.563
16:10:18.652
16:12:37.881
16:14:57.032

16:17:16.454
16:19:34.397
16:21:52.260

16:07:53.270
16:10:13.431
16:12:32.843

16:14:52.664
16:17:14.625
16:19:33.412
16:21:53.068

16:08:00.002
16:10:21.817
16:12:41.364

16:15:02.978
16:17:21.116
16:19:39.009
16:21:57.695

16:07:56.912
16:10:18.953

16:12:40.519
16:15:00.502
16:17:19.815
16:19:38.556
16:21:57.979

16:07:58.772
16:10:20.977

16:12:40.798
16:15:03.373
16:17:24.920
16:19:44.760

16:22:04.946

16:07:55.793

16:10:16.884
16:12:40.306
16:15:02.781
16:17:24.568
16:19:45.826

16:22:05.107

16:07:58.394

16:10:21.593
16:12:44.365
16:15:06.608
16:17:28.420

16:19:50.316
16:22:10.920

Kolo

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(371) MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(591) KAROL CEKALSKI

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(247) LUKÁŠ GROF

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(89) PETR CHVOJKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(318) ROMAN MÜLLER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(539) JÓZEF LANGER
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(377) JIŘÍ URBÁŠEK
1

Čas kola

2:16.251
2:18.524
2:17.401
2:17.279
2:18.138

2:16.215

2:17.227
2:16.967
2:17.649
2:16.600

2:15.364

2:16.376

2:15.906
2:16.800
2:15.883

2:15.003

2:15.975
2:16.830

2:16.842
2:18.444

2:16.352

2:16.942
2:17.780
2:18.162

2:16.578

2:16.763

2:18.006
2:17.080
2:17.058
2:16.588

2:17.505
2:17.612

2:17.066

2:17.245
2:17.572
2:17.892

2:17.310

2:17.436
2:17.940
2:17.228
2:17.028

2:16.653

Dif

+0.036
+2.309
+1.186
+1.064
+1.923

+1.863
+1.603
+2.285
+1.236

+1.012

+0.903
+1.797
+0.880

+0.972
+1.827

+0.490
+2.092

+0.590
+1.428
+1.810

+0.185

+1.428
+0.502
+0.480
+0.010

+0.439
+0.546

+0.179
+0.506
+0.826

+0.657

+0.783
+1.287
+0.575
+0.375

Denní čas

16:07:45.320

16:10:01.571
16:12:20.095
16:14:37.496
16:16:54.775
16:19:12.913

16:21:29.128

16:07:49.483

16:10:06.710
16:12:23.677
16:14:41.326
16:16:57.926

16:19:13.290
16:21:29.666

16:07:54.607
16:10:10.513
16:12:27.313
16:14:43.196
16:16:58.199

16:19:14.174
16:21:31.004

16:07:47.874
16:10:04.716
16:12:23.160
16:14:39.512

16:16:56.454
16:19:14.234
16:21:32.396

16:07:50.923
16:10:07.501
16:12:24.264

16:14:42.270
16:16:59.350
16:19:16.408
16:21:32.996

16:07:48.345
16:10:05.850
16:12:23.462

16:14:40.528
16:16:57.773
16:19:15.345
16:21:33.237

16:07:50.451
16:10:07.761

16:12:25.197
16:14:43.137
16:17:00.365
16:19:17.393
16:21:34.046

16:07:51.543

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:23:11
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(181) PAVEL JANEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(136) IVAN SAVINKOV
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(62) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(507) MIROSLAW CIESLAK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(170) RADEK NOVOTNÝ
1

(264) MARTIN VLACH

1

Čas kola

2:23.220
2:22.608
2:22.017
2:21.721
2:22.160

2:20.983

2:23.341
2:22.972
2:21.817

2:21.553

2:22.133
2:22.943

2:14.910

2:15.245
2:15.485
2:15.409

3:10.226
2:20.781

2:24.617
2:23.330
2:22.898

2:22.413

2:26.620
2:26.870

Dif

+2.237
+1.625
+1.034
+0.738
+1.177

+1.788
+1.419
+0.264

+0.580
+1.390

+0.335
+0.575
+0.499

+55.316
+5.871

+2.204
+0.917
+0.485

+4.207
+4.457

Denní čas

16:07:59.157

16:10:22.377
16:12:44.985
16:15:07.002
16:17:28.723
16:19:50.883

16:22:11.866

16:07:59.796

16:10:23.137
16:12:46.109
16:15:07.926
16:17:29.479

16:19:51.612
16:22:14.555

16:07:44.112
16:09:59.022
16:12:14.267
16:14:29.752
16:16:45.161

16:19:55.387
16:22:16.168

16:08:01.312
16:10:25.929
16:12:49.259
16:15:12.157

16:17:34.570
16:20:01.190
16:22:28.060

16:07:51.970

16:07:53.028

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:23:11
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